Product Datasheet V2.0
ORing Industrial Networking Corp.                                                                      1
 ORIO-G30218
Wireless Remote IO
Features
 Support 2 Serial Ports for
RS232/RS422/4W-RS485/2W-RS485
 Support NB-IOT/CAT M1/CAT 1/ZigBee/LoRa/BLE

Product Datasheet V2.0
ORing Industrial Networking Corp.                                                                      7
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
ORIO-G30218-NB* Remote IO, NB-IoT, RS 485 / RS232 / 4DI / 4DO
ORIO-G30218-LR* Remote IO, LoRa, RS 485 / RS232 / 4DI / 4DO
ORIO-G30218-LW* Remote IO, LoRaWAN, RS 485 / RS232 / 4DI / 4DO
ORIO-G30218-NL* Remote IO, NB-IoT, LoRa, RS 485 / RS232 / 4DI / 4DO
*: RF Band
 NB-IoT
AS Band 1、3、5、8
EU Band 3、8、20、28
NA Band 2、4、12、13
LoRa
01 920
02 868
03 470
TW TW
US US
Packing List
ORIO-G30218 x1 Antenna x1 (by model)
User Guide x1 DC Jack cable
Quick Guide Installation x1 Wall Mounting Bracket x2
Accessory order information (optional)
Accessory Type ORING P/N Description
Power Adaptor OR-1215-18W-PLUG-EU EU plug,AC100~240V,50~60HZ,12V,105A,without screw
Power Adaptor OR-1215-18W-PLUG-EU-SCREW EU plug,AC100~240V,50~60HZ,12V,105A,with screw
Power Adaptor OR-1215-18W-PLUG-US US plug,AC100~240V,50~60HZ,12V,105A,without screw
Power Adaptor OR-1215-18W-PLUG-US-SCREW US plug,AC100~240V,50~60HZ,12V,105A,with screw
DB9 to Terminal block DB9-TB5-01 DB9 to 5-Pin Terminal Block Connector (Pin3: D+, Pin4: D-)